
Workshop 3 Invitation list  
 

1.  Debra Kelly University of Westminster Kellydjk1@aol.com Yes  
2.  Jillian Marsh British Museum jmarsh@thebritishmuseum.a

c.uk 
Assume 
so 

 

3.  Nigel Semmens National Gallery nigel.semmens@ng-
london.org.uk 

Yes, not 
lunch 

 

4.  Jane Rosier Victoria and Albert j.rosier@vam.ac.uk Yes + 
lunch 

 

5.  Rosie Folkes, Marketing 
manager 

British Museum    

6.  Gaston Gorga, Gallery 
Services team 

Victoria and Albert g.gorga@vam.ac.uk    

7.  Elena Lagoudi, Head of 
Information 

National Gallery Elena.lagoudi@ng-
london.org.uk 

  

8.  Jo Fells 
Head of Press and 
Marketing 

Museum of London jfells@museumoflondon.org.
uk 

Yes 30th 
Oct 

020 7814 or 07977  
226187  

9.  Denise Ellitson 
Marketing Manager 

National Portrait Gallery dellitson@npg.org.uk Yes + 
lunch 

73122451 

10.  Jonathan Rowbotham 
Marketing Officer 

NPG jrowbotham@npg.org.uk   

11.  Piers Warner, Head of 
Visitor Services 
Jayne Herringshaw, 
Senior Information 
Manager 

Tate Britain Piers.warner@tate.org.uk 
 
Jayne.Herringshaw@tate.org
.uk 

 
 
Yes 

020 7887 8645 

12.  Sarah Briggs, Marketing 
Manager 

Tate Sarah.Briggs@tate.org.uk Yes + 
lunch 

020 7887 8509 

13.  Kirstie Beaven 
Assistant Curator – 
Interpretation (Access) 

Tate Kirstie.beaven@tate.org.uk   

14.  Clare O’Brien, Assistant 
Director – Development 
and Marketing 

Wallace Collection Clare.obrien@wallacecollecti
on.org 
 

 020-7563 9500 ext. 555 

15.  Jennifer Francis, Head 
of Marketing 

Royal Academy Jennifer.francis@royalacade
my.org.uk 

 020 7300 5615 or 
020 7300 5611 



 
16.  Maria Salvatierra, 

Marketing Officer, Travel 
and Tourism 

Royal Academy Maria.Salvatierra@royalacad
emy.org.uk 

Yes and 
lunch 

 

17.  Claire Hyde, dir. of 
communications 

National Maritime Museum CHyde@nmm.ac.uk 
 

Yes Museum  
020 8858 4422 

18.  Robin Scates “ ” ” ” ” rscates@nmm.ac.uk no Nigel Semmens rec. 
19.  Danny Homan Historic Royal Palaces Danny.homan@hrp.org.uk  Nigel Semmens rec. 
20.  Emma Mathew, 

Marketing Manager 
Historic Royal Palaces Emma.Mathew@hrp.org.uk Yes, not 

lunch 
 

21.  Kay Cowper Historic Royal Palaces (same) Yes, not 
lunch 

 

22.  Lindsay Ball  Imperial War Museum lball@iwm.org.uk  Museum  
020 7416 5320 

23.  Penny Hamilton Natural History Museum 
British Library 

P.Hamilton@nhm.ac.uk 
Penny.hamilton@bl.uk 

Yes 7942-5446 

24.  Wendy Ladd Natural History Museum w.ladd@nhm.ac.uk Yes, not 
lunch 

 

25.  Andrew Williamson 
Head of Marketing and 
Communication 

Science Museum andrew.williamson@nmsi.ac.
uk 
 

 Museum 
0870 870 4868 option 7 

26.  Jane Richardson British Library jane.richardson@bl.uk Yes + 
lunch 

 

27.  Pat Dunlop Bath Roman Baths 
REMINDED 20/11 

patricia_dunlop@bathnes.go
v.uk 

 See their website, says 
Jo Fells! 
http://www.romanbaths.c
o.uk/index.cfm?UUID=DB
A34E72-8E52-41CE-
A97D3A4B5991B90D 

28.  Nick Mayhew, Deputy 
Director of Collections 

Ashmolean Nick.mayhew@ashmus.ox.ac
.uk 
Victoria.mcguinness@ashmu
s.ox.ac.uk 

  

29.  Kate White 
Marketing Manager 

Pitt Rivers Museum, Oxford Kate.white@prm.ox.ac.uk   

30.  Fiona Brown, Marketing 
and Press Officer 

Fitzwilliam Museum, 
Cambridge 

Fjmb2@cam.ac.uk Yes – 
someone, 

 



doesn’t yet 
know who. 

31.  Kirsty Kelso, Head of 
Marketing and 
Development 

Modern Art Oxford Kirsty.kelso@modernartoxfor
d.org.uk 

  

32.  Rebecca Burton, Deputy 
Head and Marketing 
Manager 

Bristol Museum and Art 
Gallery 

Rebecca.burton@bristol.gov.
uk 

No (but wd 
like to see 
notes) 

 

33.  Lucy Edwards, 
Marketing Manager 

British Empire and 
Commonwealth Museum, 
Bristol 
REMINDED 20/11 

Lucy.edwards@empiremuse
um.co.uk 

  

34.  Jill Flynn, Head of 
Marketing 

Manchester Museum of 
Science & Industry 
REMINDED 21 

j.flynn@mosi.org.uk  Tel. 0161 606 0171 
Will pass it on to the 
Manchester Museums 
consortium group 

35.  Karen Moore People's History Museum, 
Manchester 

karen.moore@phm.org.uk] No Please could she have 
notes as very interested 

36.  Claire Byers, Director of 
Communications 

Baltic Centre for 
Contemporary Art, 
Newcastle 

info@balticmill.com NO e-mail for forwarding 
Tel: 0191 478 1810  

37.  Tracey McGeagh National Museums of 
Liverpool 

tracey.mcgeagh@liverpoolm
useums.org.uk 

  

38.  Claire Rider, Marketing 
Manager 

National Museums of 
Liverpool 

(suggested by Jo Fells) 
Claire.rider@liverpoolmuseu
ms.org.uk 

  

39.  Sian Walters National Museums of Wales sian.walters@museumwales.
ac.uk 

  

40.  Jane Ferguson National Museums of 
Scotland 
PHONE WEDS 21/11 3 pm 

j.ferguson@nms.ac.uk  0131 225 7534 

41.  Gillian McLean National Museums of 
Northern Ireland 

gillian.mclean@magni.org.uk   

42.  Anya Hocking 
Director of 
Communications 

Tyne & Wear Museums Anya.hocking@twmuseums.
org.uk 

 Includes Discovery 
Museum and Laing 
Gallery 
(0191) 232 6789 



43.  Suzanne Williams, 
Communications 
Manager 

Glasgow Culture and Sports Suzanne.williams@csglasgo
w.org 

 Includes Kelvingrove 
Museum and Art Gallery, 
Burrell Collection, etc. 
0141 271 8314 

44.  Carmel Girling, Director 
of Marketing 

Birmingham Museums & 
Galleries 

Carmel.girling@Birmingham.
gov.uk 

 Tel 0121 303 2923 

45.  Mr Lincoln Clark, Head 
of Marketing and 
Advertising 

Shakespeare Centre, 
Stratford 

Lincoln.clarke@shakespeare.
org.uk 

 Includes all the 
Shakespeare places 

46.  Charlotte Dootson 
Marketing Manager 

York Museums Trust Charlotte.dootson@ymt.org.u
k 

 01904 687664 
Includes York Castle 
Museum, Yorkshire Art 
Gallery, The Yorkshire 
Museum, and York St 
Mary’s  

47.  Dominic Burton, 
Marketing Manager 

Leeds Museums Discovery 
Centre 

Dominic.Burton@leeds.gov.u
k 

  

48.  Eilidh McDonald Westminster, Research 
Marketing and Consultancy  

E.Macdonald1@wmin.ac.uk Yes + 
lunch 

 

49.  Alan Morrison Smithsonian-Westminster 
Consortium Coordinator 

Morrisa@wmin.ac.uk   

50.  Abir Ahmed  A.Ahmed60@westminster.ac.uk  
51.  Linda Aldwinckle  aldwinl@wmin.ac.uk  
52.  Maria Blanco-Hermida  m.blanco@wmin.ac.uk Yes, not lunch 
53.  Robin Cranmer  R.P.Cranmer@wmin.ac.uk Yes, not lunch  
54.  Liao Liyun (Chinese VL 

working with 
Gerda) 

ly_liao@hotmail.com 
07921775298 

Yes + lunch 

55.  Laurence Randall  patlaurandall@btinternet.com  
56.  Paul Robertson  P.Robertson01@wmin.ac.uk Yes (email 3rd 

Sept) 
57.  Heiner Schenke  schenkh@wmin.ac.uk  
58.  Gerda Wielander  g.wielander@wmin.ac.uk  

 
 
 



Kellydjk1@aol.com; jmarsh@thebritishmuseum.ac.uk; nigel.semmens@ng-london.org.uk; j.rosier@vam.ac.uk; g.gorga@vam.ac.uk ; 
Elena.lagoudi@ng-london.org.uk; jfells@museumoflondon.org.uk; dellitson@npg.org.uk; jrowbotham@npg.org.uk; Jayne.Herringshaw@tate.org.uk; 
Sarah.Briggs@tate.org.uk; Kirstie.beaven@tate.org.uk; Clare.obrien@wallacecollection.org; Jennifer.francis@royalacademy.org.uk; 
CHyde@nmm.ac.uk; lball@iwm.org.uk; Penny.Hamilton@bl.uk; w.ladd@nhm.ac.uk; andrew.williamson@nmsi.ac.uk; jane.richardson@bl.uk; 
patricia_dunlop@bathnes.gov.uk; Nick.mayhew@ashmus.ox.ac.uk; Victoria.mcguinness@ashmus.ox.ac.uk; Kate.white@prm.ox.ac.uk; 
Fjmb2@cam.ac.uk; Kirsty.kelso@modernartoxford.org.uk; Rebecca.burton@bristol.gov.uk; Lucy.edwards@empiremuseum.co.uk; 
Claire.rider@liverpoolmuseums.org.uk  
 
* j.flynn@mosi.org.uk  
 
* info@balticmill.com;  
 
tracey.mcgeagh@liverpoolmuseums.org.uk; sian.walters@museumwales.ac.uk; j.ferguson@nms.ac.uk; gillian.mclean@magni.org.uk; 
Anya.hocking@twmuseums.org.uk; Suzanne.williams@csglasgow.org; Carmel.girling@Birmingham.gov.uk; Lincoln.clarke@shakespeare.org.uk; 
Charlotte.dootson@ymt.org.uk; Dominic.Burton@leeds.gov.uk;  
 
E.Macdonald1@wmin.ac.uk; Morrisa@wmin.ac.uk; A.Ahmed60@westminster.ac.uk; aldwinl@wmin.ac.uk; m.blanco@wmin.ac.uk; 
R.P.Cranmer@wmin.ac.uk; ly_liao@hotmail.com; patlaurandall@btinternet.com; P.Robertson01@wmin.ac.uk; schenkh@wmin.ac.uk; 
g.wielander@wmin.ac.uk;  


